
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
13:03:06.214 1 1:32.782 91.957 57 111 19

13:04:38.467 2 1:32.253 92.485 64 109 19

13:08:14.242 3 3:35.775 39.541 58 114 19

13:09:47.597 4 1:33.355 91.393 58 113 19

13:11:20.155 5 1:32.558 92.180 68 115 20

L3-24 - DEREK KEYES -
13:03:26.460 1 1:37.627 87.394 47 88 19

13:05:01.631 2 1:35.171 89.649 43 86 19

13:06:37.893 3 1:36.262 88.633 44 87 19

13:08:11.780 4 1:33.887 90.875 46 85 19

13:09:46.707 5 1:34.927 89.880 47 87 19

13:11:20.764 6 1:34.057 90.711 26 87 20

L3-20 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
13:04:04.031 1 1:38.414 86.695 29 72 19

13:05:42.498 2 1:38.467 86.648 29 74 19

13:07:19.559 3 1:37.061 87.903 28 72 19

13:08:54.484 4 1:34.925 89.881 45 85 19

L3-40 - IVAN ARIAS -
13:07:09.347 1 1:39.044 86.144 27 72 19

13:10:44.474 2 3:35.127 39.660 27 73 20

13:12:24.136 3 1:39.662 85.609 22 70 19

13:14:03.295 4 1:39.159 86.044 22 67 20

13:15:39.045 5 1:35.750 89.107 19 71 19

L3-25 - IGOR STEPANENKO -
13:03:53.465 1 1:43.474 82.455 75 113 19

13:05:33.206 2 1:39.741 85.542 66 116 19

13:07:15.516 3 1:42.310 83.394 70 113 19

13:08:53.171 4 1:37.655 87.369 67 114 19

13:10:30.808 5 1:37.637 87.385 70 113 19

L3-18 - JUSTIN BORDONARO -
13:03:52.525 1 1:42.698 83.079 37 105 19

13:05:30.733 2 1:38.208 86.877 54 108 19

13:07:10.895 3 1:40.162 85.182 45 103 19

13:08:50.085 4 1:39.190 86.017 56 107 19

13:10:30.481 5 1:40.396 84.983 59 110 19

L3-04 - BEN WILLIAMS -
13:05:24.002 1 1:39.970 85.346 74 115 19

13:07:05.326 2 1:41.324 84.205 73 111 19

13:08:44.290 3 1:38.964 86.213 74 112 19

13:10:25.291 4 1:41.001 84.474 78 114 19

L3-46 - EDGAR DOMINGUEZ -
13:04:12.873 1 1:39.545 85.710 81 116 19

13:05:55.877 2 1:43.004 82.832 76 115 19

13:07:39.728 3 1:43.851 82.156 87 116 19

13:09:21.136 4 1:41.408 84.135 77 117 20

13:11:03.343 5 1:42.207 83.478 78 116 20

13:12:44.445 6 1:41.102 84.390 78 116 20

13:14:25.695 7 1:41.250 84.267 79 115 19

13:16:05.917 8 1:40.222 85.131 78 115 19

L3-47 - ZIYUE WANG -
13:04:04.027 1 1:42.804 82.993 42 92 19

13:05:52.111 2 1:48.084 78.939 51 93 19

13:07:31.665 3 1:39.554 85.702 47 93 19

13:09:17.336 4 1:45.671 80.741 44 86 20

13:11:02.719 5 1:45.383 80.962 27 83 20

13:12:43.398 6 1:40.679 84.745 42 90 20

13:14:23.868 7 1:40.470 84.921 52 94 19

L3-43 - SEAN MATIC -
13:04:32.609 1 1:39.818 85.476 73 122 19

13:06:12.530 2 1:39.921 85.387 74 122 19

13:07:56.143 3 1:43.613 82.345 83 122 19

13:09:37.713 4 1:41.570 84.001 73 121 20



13:11:20.621 5 1:42.908 82.909 71 121 20

13:13:02.041 6 1:41.420 84.125 72 122 20

13:14:44.861 7 1:42.820 82.980 78 123 19

L3-44 - MARIO OROZCO -
13:08:02.948 1 1:43.524 82.416 32 81 19

13:09:47.647 2 1:44.699 81.491 21 79 19

13:11:27.766 3 1:40.119 85.219 24 74 20

13:13:09.454 4 1:41.688 83.904 16 75 20

13:14:49.872 5 1:40.418 84.965 29 73 19

L3-29 - FAITH BUYUKSONMEZ -
13:03:17.523 1 1:40.220 85.133 71 115 19

13:04:59.057 2 1:41.534 84.031 70 114 19

13:06:40.975 3 1:41.918 83.714 65 117 19

13:08:22.070 4 1:41.095 84.396 66 116 19

13:10:03.522 5 1:41.452 84.099 67 116 19

13:11:45.908 6 1:42.386 83.332 61 113 20

L2-01 - RODRIGO BASTER PEREIRA -
13:04:05.390 1 1:40.750 84.685 40 106 19

13:05:52.213 2 1:46.823 79.870 31 101 19

13:07:34.346 3 1:42.133 83.538 41 105 19

13:09:16.771 4 1:42.425 83.300 41 107 20

13:10:59.663 5 1:42.892 82.922 41 109 20

L3-23 - YURI ZISERSON -
13:03:52.489 1 1:42.931 82.890 11 72 19

13:05:36.154 2 1:43.665 82.304 25 74 19

13:07:17.849 3 1:41.695 83.898 29 74 19

13:08:59.199 4 1:41.350 84.184 24 76 19

13:10:41.816 5 1:42.617 83.144 21 77 20

13:12:23.844 6 1:42.028 83.624 44 101 19

13:14:08.068 7 1:44.224 81.862 22 81 20

13:15:50.985 8 1:42.917 82.902 22 65 19

L2-31 - GUOWEI YANG -
13:03:45.763 1 1:45.520 80.857 61 111 19

13:05:27.509 2 1:41.746 83.856 67 112 19

13:07:09.496 3 1:41.987 83.658 65 109 19

L3-41 - BAOLONG WUDZ -
13:03:45.811 1 1:45.465 80.899 24 76 19

13:05:29.100 2 1:43.289 82.603 17 73 19

13:07:10.951 3 1:41.851 83.769 37 82 19

13:08:55.566 4 1:44.615 81.556 37 75 19

L3-15 - PAUL NOWLIN -
13:05:14.023 1 1:43.191 82.682 23 64 19

13:06:58.808 2 1:44.785 81.424 14 64 19

13:08:41.514 3 1:42.706 83.072 21 69 19

13:10:25.597 4 1:44.083 81.973 25 70 19

13:12:08.139 5 1:42.542 83.205 9 59 20

13:13:50.182 6 1:42.043 83.612 12 59 19

L3-12 - AFRIAN FLORES -
13:05:17.424 1 1:45.624 80.777 46 114 19

13:07:01.450 2 1:44.026 82.018 66 115 19

13:08:43.651 3 1:42.201 83.483 57 115 19

13:10:27.198 4 1:43.547 82.397 55 114 19

13:12:11.535 5 1:44.337 81.773 56 115 20

13:13:54.002 6 1:42.467 83.266 57 114 19

L3-42 - BPC 174 -
13:04:30.083 1 1:42.593 83.164 82 128 19

13:06:12.915 2 1:42.832 82.970 85 125 19

13:07:58.050 3 1:45.135 81.153 84 126 19

L3-05 - JOSHUA MARTIN -
13:04:58.900 1 1:43.369 82.539 59 95 19

13:06:42.487 2 1:43.587 82.366 60 99 19

13:08:25.174 3 1:42.687 83.087 56 94 19

13:10:08.656 4 1:43.482 82.449 58 94 19

13:11:53.611 5 1:44.955 81.292 48 91 20

13:13:37.836 6 1:44.225 81.861 62 93 20

13:15:21.599 7 1:43.763 82.226 58 96 19

L3-17 - TRENT SOUDIPOUR -
13:04:12.264 1 1:47.620 79.279 36 99 19



13:05:59.627 2 1:47.363 79.469 28 99 19

13:07:46.052 3 1:46.425 80.169 31 98 19

13:09:31.194 4 1:45.142 81.147 29 100 20

13:11:16.545 5 1:45.351 80.986 31 98 20

13:13:00.760 6 1:44.215 81.869 27 97 20

13:14:45.659 7 1:44.899 81.335 27 99 19

13:16:29.065 8 1:43.406 82.510 38 98 19

L3-07 - LEE REYES -
13:05:17.342 1 1:46.687 79.972 62 116 19

13:07:02.168 2 1:44.826 81.392 82 115 19

13:08:46.240 3 1:44.072 81.982 86 118 19

13:10:30.325 4 1:44.085 81.971 75 118 19

L3-02 - JASON ARMSTEAD -
13:05:31.266 1 1:45.825 80.624 55 96 19

13:07:19.256 2 1:47.990 79.007 49 95 19

13:09:03.878 3 1:44.622 81.551 46 90 19

13:10:48.083 4 1:44.205 81.877 49 94 20

13:12:34.004 5 1:45.921 80.551 48 92 20

13:14:18.241 6 1:44.237 81.852 40 89 19

13:16:02.756 7 1:44.515 81.634 49 89 19

L3-06 - WILL SHY -
13:05:01.272 1 1:44.362 81.754 71 111 19

13:06:45.623 2 1:44.351 81.763 69 111 19

13:08:30.059 3 1:44.436 81.696 73 109 19

13:10:15.655 4 1:45.596 80.799 69 111 19

13:12:00.574 5 1:44.919 81.320 70 109 20

L3-13 - VICTOR REYES -
13:05:19.745 1 1:47.980 79.015 42 93 19

13:07:06.960 2 1:47.215 79.578 46 91 19

13:08:52.089 3 1:45.129 81.157 40 89 19

13:10:37.949 4 1:45.860 80.597 35 89 20

13:12:23.408 5 1:45.459 80.903 35 89 19

13:14:07.807 6 1:44.399 81.725 59 96 20

13:15:53.096 7 1:45.289 81.034 54 88 19

L3-16 - KEVIN CHEN -
13:07:25.723 1 1:45.634 80.769 46 85 19

13:09:10.978 2 1:45.255 81.060 55 89 20

13:10:56.082 3 1:45.104 81.177 55 88 20

13:12:40.594 4 1:44.512 81.637 54 89 20

13:14:26.881 5 1:46.287 80.273 51 86 19

L3-21 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
13:03:40.822 1 1:45.768 80.667 33 77 19

13:07:31.473 2 3:50.651 36.991 29 87 19

13:09:16.571 3 1:45.098 81.181 46 88 20

13:11:02.415 4 1:45.844 80.609 29 87 20

13:12:47.009 5 1:44.594 81.573 46 89 20

L3-01 - WILLIAM HALL -
13:05:07.444 1 1:46.837 79.860 66 109 19

13:06:54.215 2 1:46.771 79.909 56 109 19

13:08:41.206 3 1:46.991 79.745 43 109 19

13:10:26.839 4 1:45.633 80.770 47 109 19

L3-10 - MARK JACOBS -
13:04:24.814 1 1:48.185 78.865 54 94 19

13:06:12.036 2 1:47.222 79.573 55 90 19

13:08:00.849 3 1:48.813 78.410 67 94 19

L3-36 - MICAHEL GOUGIS -
13:03:58.087 1 1:49.948 77.600 90 119 19

13:05:46.184 2 1:48.097 78.929 93 117 19

13:07:34.540 3 1:48.356 78.740 87 119 19

13:09:23.972 4 1:49.432 77.966 85 121 20

13:11:11.737 5 1:47.765 79.172 91 119 20

13:12:59.555 6 1:47.818 79.133 85 119 20

13:14:49.045 7 1:49.490 77.925 90 117 19

L3-38 - OSCAR AAMEZCUA -
13:03:59.853 1 1:50.024 77.547 42 73 19

13:05:52.187 2 1:52.334 75.952 26 68 19

L3-22 - RALPH YENNE -
13:04:18.952 1 1:51.974 76.196 46 107 19



13:06:11.535 2 1:52.583 75.784 44 103 19

13:08:04.884 3 1:53.349 75.272 43 104 19

13:09:58.136 4 1:53.252 75.336 46 107 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 3/7/2021 01:19 PM


